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INDIANA FIRST BANK VETERAN'S HALF MARATHON
Sunday, November 10, 2013
Saylor Park, Black Lick, PA

NAME

Ryan Barlow
Matt Hagg
Curtis Houser
Kyle Zinn

Jeff McVay
Gary Gigliotti
Ryan Costanzo
Jerry Pyrock
Marilyn Gregory
Robert Manzi
Will Zachrich
Ken Branan

Bill Isenberg
Mark Grandas
David Yerger
Nash Pleasant
Derek Priester
Jennifer Beatty
Keith Hamilton
Dan Antonacci
Tom Fanning
Nathan Rost
Stephanie Beatty
Tim Little

Dan Broadbent
Charles May
John Niezelski
Laura Magnelli
Jennifer Myers
Chris Villa
Cheyenne Noble
Jason Butina
Edward Orris
Michael River
Thomas Hanson
Janetta Thomas
Melissa Bergman
Kristy Bendis
Kelly Collier

CITYy

Zelienople
Pittsburgh
Blairsville
Smithfield
Qil City
Trafford
Indiana
Derry
Flinton
Indiana
Fredonia
Homer City
McDonald
York
Indiana
Indiana
Rimersburg
Indiana
Pittsburgh
Indiana
Indiana
Murrysville
Indiana
Patton
Indiana
Bethel Park
Prospect Park
Moon Township
Indiana
Indiana
Murrysville
Greensburg
Meadville
Pittsburgh
Kent

Verona
Creekside
Pittsburgh

STATE GENDER AGE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH

PA
PA
PA
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24
25
35
19
48
53
38
38
39
36
35
38
29
39
50
24
18
23
48
37
53
35
24
24
36
47
46
24
32
36
29
42
51
45
35
34
29
21
24

TIME

1:18:35
1:18:51
1:22:08
1:24:03
1:25:47
1:28:48
1:30:59
1:31:09
1:32:47
1:32:48
1:33:22
1:35:09
1:35:52
1:36:36
1:37:25
1:37:39
1:37:42
1:37:53
1:38:10
1:38:21
1:38:36
1:38:52
1:40:01
1:40:13
1:40:30
1:41:00
1:41:10
1:41:32
1:41:39
1:41:50
1:42:45
1:43:08
1:43:26
1:44:33
1:45:01
1:45:36
1:45:59
1:46:18
1:46:58

PACE

0:06:00
0:06:01
0:06:16
0:06:25
0:06:33
0:06:47
0:06:57
0:06:57
0:07:05
0:07:05
0:07:08
0:07:16
0:07:19
0:07:22
0:07:26
0:07:27
0:07:27
0:07:28
0:07:30
0:07:30
0:07:32
0:07:33
0:07:38
0:07:39
0:07:40
0:07:43
0:07:43
0:07:45
0:07:46
0:07:46
0:07:51
0:07:52
0:07:54
0:07:59
0:08:01
0:08:04
0:08:05
0:08:07
0:08:10



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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Amanda Howard
Chad Mosco
Molly Stiles

Kyle Heyler
Kenny Watts
Roy G. Knupp
Daniel Heckert

Katelyn Bramkamp

Christine Lasser
Donna Olejniczak
Brynn Walonis

Al Lockard

Hallie Zeleznik

Amanda Vresilovic

Crystal Miller
Aileen Bowman
Teresa Cameron
Kiana Thompson
Kelli Curtiss

Bill Winters
Melissa Gates
Patrick Doering
Nathaniel Butina
Candi Lockard
Cherie River
Kim Bendis
Terry Zeigler
Joshua Stahl
John Swauger
Emily Hill

Barb Pryzstup
Scott Nibert
Matt Denning
Stephanie Putt
Ginny Winters
Tim Bluemle
Michael Unger
Marty Radovanic
Martine Devine
Cory Rupert
Coby Salmon
Linda A. Leopold
Grant Julin
Morgan Howard
Jamie Branan
Elizabeth Bond
Scott Bowman

Pittsburgh
Indiana
Blairsville
Morris
Nazareth
Altoona
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Indiana
Pittsburgh
Central City
Indiana
Pittsburgh
Blairsville
Indiana
Indiana
Pittsburgh
Chambersburg
Penn Run
Indiana
Verona
Munhall
Greensburg
Indiana
Pittsburgh
Creekside
Murrysville
New Cumberland
Indiana
Lucernemines
Imperial
Blairsville
Shelocta
Commodore
Indiana
Indiana
Chambersburg
Johnstown
Pittsburgh
Apollo
Green Castle
Indiana
Indiana
Pittsburgh
Homer City
Tarentum
Indiana

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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27
34
35
24
30
59
33
24
46
44
23
48
33
33
23
47
32
19
27
60
35
41
17
41
40
48
48
23
61
21
55
41
32
28
57
30
51
38
48
30
20
56
37
28
34
16
48

1:47:48
1:49:04
1:49:39
1:50:15
1:49:39
1:50:26
1:50:46
1:51:01
1:51:02
1:51:04
1:51:08
1:51:44
1:51:46
1:.51:54
1:51:58
1:52:03
1:52:09
1:52:43
1:52:53
1:52:58
1:53:45
1:53:59
1:54:04
1:54:06
1:54:12
1:54:16
1:54:40
1:56:23
1:56:45
1:.57:10
1:57:35
1:58:13
1:58:22
1:58:59
1:59:17
1:59:35
1:59:37
2:00:04
2:00:19
2:00:28
2:01:36
2:01:54
2:01:57
2:02:15
2:02:51
2:03:33
2:03:47

0:08:14
0:08:20
0:08:22
0:08:25
0:08:22
0:08:26
0:08:27
0:08:28
0:08:29
0:08:29
0:08:29
0:08:32
0:08:32
0:08:33
0:08:33
0:08:33
0:08:34
0:08:36
0:08:37
0:08:37
0:08:41
0:08:42
0:08:42
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:08:45
0:08:53
0:08:55
0:08:57
0:08:59
0:09:01
0:09:02
0:09:05
0:09:06
0:09:08
0:09:08
0:09:10
0:09:11
0:09:12
0:09:17
0:09:18
0:09:19
0:09:20
0:09:23
0:09:26
0:09:27



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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Neil Donovan
Matt Erkel
Wendy Hager
Shelby Holstein
Megan Waldron
Michelle Weaver
Kristina Zack
Amanda Berk
Jen Villa

Meg Mill

Jackie Korhut
Kacey Cowburn
Michael Stahl
Megan Boslet
WilliamS troup
Chad Ryan
Jackie Gray
Kimberly Henning
Art Zottola
Kelly Kaskan
Nichole Murray
Dominic Lamb-Mack
Geri Lombardo
Eric Rowe
Chelsea Pluta
Erin Visnesky
Heather S. Link
Brett Johns
Amanda Kamzik
Sara Necciai
Andrew J. Gero
Kate Bielak

AdrienneTolentino Essey

Jonathan Cunkelman
Rachel Tilney
Evelyn Gill
Donald Warren
Gary Kucinich
Deb Battista
Alicia Minich
Sean O'Brien
Karla Leskovsky
Tracy Anderson
Stephen Biss
Terri McQuiston
Ashlee Steiner
Sabrina Larkin

Erie
Pittsburgh
Ligonier
Columbia
Indiana
Shelocta
Homer City
Shelocta
Indiana
Indiana
Conemaugh
Indiana
Lemoyne
Pittsburgh
Verona
Punta Gorda
Indiana
Homer City
Indiana
Woodland
Butler
Dilltown
Saltsburg
Canonsburg

Homer City
Carrolltown
Indiana
Johnstown
Indiana
Leechburg
Natrona Heights
Pittsburgh
Homer City
Prospect Park
Marion Center
Lancaster
Strongsville
Somerset
Punxsutawney
Monroeville
Pittsburgh
Indiana
Robinson
Homer City
Black Lick
Pittsburgh

PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Belize
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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29
47
28
26
35
38
33
35
35
30
37
23
28
66
32
29
33
58
34
35
15
58
51
25
38
29
35
28
25
65
37
31
42
46
38
36

49
50
28
46
34
51
51
17
21

2:04:04
2:04:13
2:04:28
2:04:44
2:04:52
2:05:01
2:05:04
2:05:09
2:05:47
2:05:54
2:06:04
2:06:11
2:06:50
2:07:31
2:07:33
2:08:52
2:09:20
2:09:26
2:10:13
2:10:39
2:10:40
2:11:15
2:12:12
2:13:10
2:13:34
2:13:40
2:13:41
2:14:03
2:14:03
2:14:06
2:14:54
2:15:38
2:16:01
2:16:28
2:16:45
2:19:13
2:19:17
2:19:28
2:20:03
2:20:31
2:21:05
2:21:47
2:21:58
2:22:53
2:23:03
2:23:43
2:23:50

0:09:28
0:09:29
0:09:30
0:09:31
0:09:32
0:09:33
0:09:33
0:09:33
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:41
0:09:44
0:09:44
0:09:50
0:09:52
0:09:53
0:09:56
0:09:58
0:09:58
0:10:01
0:10:05
0:10:10
0:10:12
0:10:12
0:10:12
0:10:14
0:10:14
0:10:14
0:10:18
0:10:21
0:10:23
0:10:25
0:10:26
0:10:38
0:10:38
0:10:39
0:10:41
0:10:44
0:10:46
0:10:49
0:10:50
0:10:54
0:10:55
0:10:58
0:10:59



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

w

15

10
16
15
16

wn

17

17
12
13
16

11
18
10
18
19
20
19

21

12

17
14
22

23

Elizabeth Nicodemus
Connie Mercik
Carissa Smith
Elisabeth Heckert
Darlene Hudak
Kammy Halterman
Lora Gress

Tami Fee

Lindsey Reed
Marcia Baer
Mike Riggenbach
Kyle Hengst
Justin Mull

Mary Blumie
Michael Handy
Bethany Bowser
Micki Alberti

Kim McCurdy
Adam L. Dellgross
Barbie Moore
Mary Amrhein-May
Christina Pallo
Hope Flegle
Sheena Lamb
Lindsay Mull
Abby A. Sullivan
Brenda DiCicco
Paul C. Hicks
Adam Marshall
Jennifer Coccagna
Nathan Rock
Christine Hager
Lisa Gourley
Janet Stewart
Tony Magnelli
Skip Griffith
Emmy Griffith
Danielle Condon
Tory Dellafiora
Stacy McAuliffe
Carmen Orta
Joyce Walker
Karen King

MALES, TOP THREE OVERALL:

Elton
Johnstown
Indiana
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Venango

Indiana
Johnstown
Reynoldsville
Black Lick
Green Castle
Chambersburg
Indiana
Chambersburg
Vandergrift
Springdale
Moon Township
Ruffs Dale
Hastings
Bethel Park
Windber
Indiana
Johnstown
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Indiana
Marion Center
Homer City
Chambersburg
Johnstown
Apollo
Punxsytawney
Creekside
Moon Township
Indiana
Indiana
Pittsburgh
Graceton
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Homer City
Washington

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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45
54
21
32
56
46
30
28
29
53
52
15
29
29
44
30
37
38
35
43
46
29
20
31
29
29
32
70
34
25
30
49
54
50
52
37
36
28
18
28
41
52
51

2:24:37
2:24:38
2:24:46
2:24:53
2:24:54
2:25:09
2:26:04
2:26:25
2:27:58
2:28:15
2:29:22
2:30:39
2:30:43
2:31:56
2:32:20
2:32:50
2:33:12
2:33:53
2:34:24
2:34:31
2:36:17
2:39:04
2:39:24
2:39:35
2:39:44
2:39:45
2:41:07
2:41:55
2:42:13
2:42:30
2:44:39
2:46:12
2:48:39
2:49:26
2:49:46
2:50:32
2:51:29
2:53:10
2:53:42
2:55:21
3:02:14
3:04:11
3:06:22

0:11:02
0:11:02
0:11:03
0:11:04
0:11:04
0:11:05

0:11:11
0:11:18
0:11:19
0:11:24
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:36
0:11:38
0:11:40
0:11:42
0:11:45
0:11:47
0:11:48
0:11:56
0:12:09
0:12:10
0:12:11
0:12:12
0:12:12
0:12:18
0:12:22
0:12:23
0:12:24
0:12:34
0:12:41
0:12:52
0:12:56
0:12:58
0:13:01
0:13:05
0:13:13
0:13:16
0:13:23
0:13:55
0:14:.04
0:14:14



1 1 Ryan Barlow
2 2 Matt Hagg
3 3 Curtis Houser

FEMALES, TOP THREE OVERALL:

9 1 Marilyn Gregory
18 2 Jennifer Beatty
23 3 Stephanie Beatty

MALES, AGES 15 TO 19:

4 1 Kyle Zinn

17 2 Derek Priester

62 3 Nathaniel Butina
108 4 Dominic Lamb-Mack
145 5 Kyle Hengst

MALES, 20 TO 24:

16 1 Nash Pleasant
24 2 Tim Little
43 3 Kyle Heyler
67 4 Joshua Stahl
80 5 Coby Salmon
99 6 Michael Stahl
MALES, 25 TO 29:
13 1 Bill Isenberg
88 2 Matt Erkel
127 3 Sean O'Brien
146 4 Justin Mull
MALES, 30 TO 34:
41 1 Chad Mosco
44 2 Kenny Watts
46 3 Daniel Heckert
75 4 Tim Bluemle
79 5 Cory Rupert
102 6 Chad Ryan
162 7 Adam Marshall
164 8 Nathan Rock

MALES, 35 TO 39:

Zelienople
Pittsburgh
Blairsville

Flinton
Indiana
Indiana

Smithfield
Rimersburg
Greensburg
Dilltown
Green Castle

Indiana
Patton
Morris

New Cumberland

Green Castle
Lemoyne

McDonald
Pittsburgh
Monroeville

Chambersburg

Indiana
Nazareth
Pittsburgh
Indiana
Apollo
Punta Gorda
Homer City
Johnstown

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Belize
PA
PA
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24
25
35

39
23
24

19
18
17
15
15

24
24
24
23
20
23

29
29
28
29

34
30
33
30
30
32
34
30

1:18:35
1:18:51
1:22:08

1:32:47
1:37:53
1:40:01

1:24:03
1:37:42
1:54:04
2:11:15
2:30:39

1:37:39
1:40:13
1:50:15
1:56:23
2:01:36
2:06:50

1:35:52
2:04:13
2:21:05
2:30:43

1:49:04
1:49:39
1:50:46
1:59:35
2:00:28
2:08:52
2:42:13
2:44:39

0:06:00
0:06:01
0:06:16

0:07:05
0:07:28
0:07:38

0:06:25
0:07:27
0:08:42
0:10:01
0:11:30

0:07:27
0:07:39
0:08:25
0:08:53
0:09:17
0:09:41

0:07:19
0:09:29
0:10:46
0:11:30

0:08:20
0:08:22
0:08:27
0:09:08
0:09:12
0:09:50
0:12:23
0:12:34



7 1 Ryan Costanzo
8 2 Jerry Pyrock
10 3 Robert Manzi
11 4 Will Zachrich
12 5 Ken Branan
14 6 Mark Grandas
20 7 Dan Antonacci
22 8 Nathan Rost
25 9 Dan Broadbent
30 10  Chris Villa
35 11  Thomas Hanson
77 12  Marty Radovanic
82 13  GrantJulin
114 14  Brett Johns
123 15 Donald Warren
152 16  Adam L. Dellgross
169 17  Skip Griffith
MALES, AGES 40 TO 44:
32 1 Jason Butina
61 2 Patrick Doering
71 3 Scott Nibert
120 4 Jonathan Cunkelman
148 5 Michael Handy
MALES, AGES 45 TO 49:
5 1 Jeff McVay
19 2 Keith Hamilton
26 3 Charles May
27 4 John Niezelski
34 5 Michael River
51 6 Al Lockard
66 7 Terry Zeigler
86 8 Scott Bowman
MALES, AGES 50 TO 54:
6 1 Gary Gigliotti
15 2 David Yerger
21 3 Tom Fanning
33 4 Edward Orris
76 5 Michael Unger
110 6 Eric Rowe
130 7 Stephen Biss
144 8 Mike Riggenbach

Indiana
Derry
Indiana
Fredonia
Homer City
York
Indiana
Murrysville
Indiana
Indiana
Kent
Johnstown
Indiana
Indiana
Lancaster
Ruffs Dale
Indiana

Greensburg
Munhall
Blairsville
Homer City
Chambersburg

Qil City
Pittsburgh
Bethel Park
Prospect Park
Pittsburgh
Indiana
Murrysville
Indiana

Trafford
Indiana
Indiana
Meadville
Chambersburg
Canonsburg
Robinson
Black Lick

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
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38
38
36
35
38
39
37
35
36
36
35
38
37
35
36
35
37

42
41
41
42
44

48
48
47
46
45
48
48
48

53
50
53
51
51
51
51
52

1:30:59
1:31:09
1:32:48
1:33:22
1:35:09
1:36:36
1:38:21
1:38:52
1:40:30
1:41:50
1:45:01
2:00:04
2:01:57
2:14:03
2:19:17
2:34:24
2:50:32

1:43:08
1:53:59
1:58:13
2:16:28
2:32:20

1:25:47
1:38:10
1:41:00
1:41:10
1:44:33
1:51:44
1:54:40
2:03:47

1:28:48
1:37:25
1:38:36
1:43:26
1:59:37
2:13:10
2:22:53
2:29:22

0:06:57
0:06:57
0:07:05
0:07:08
0:07:16
0:07:22
0:07:30
0:07:33
0:07:40
0:07:46
0:08:01
0:09:10
0:09:19
0:10:14
0:10:38
0:11:47
0:13:01

0:07:52
0:08:42
0:09:01
0:10:25
0:11:38

0:06:33
0:07:30
0:07:43
0:07:43
0:07:59
0:08:32
0:08:45
0:09:27

0:06:47
0:07:26
0:07:32
0:07:54
0:09:08
0:10:10
0:10:54
0:11:24



168 9 Tony Magnelli
MALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

45 1 Roy G. Knupp

105 2 Art Zottola
MALES, AGES 60 TO 64:

59 1 Bill Winters

68 2 John Swauger
MALES, AGES 65 TO 69:

101 1 WilliamS troup

117 2 Andrew J. Gero

MALES, AGES 70 AND UP:
161 1 Paul C. Hicks
MALES, AGE UNKNOWN:

87 1
124 2

Neil Donovan
Gary Kucinich

FEMALES, AGES 15 TO 19:

57 1 Kiana Thompson

85 2 Elizabeth Bond

132 3 Ashlee Steiner

172 4 Tory Dellafiora
FEMALES, AGES 20 TO 24:

28 1 Laura Magnelli

38 2 Kristy Bendis

39 3 Kelly Collier

47 4 Katelyn Bramkamp

50 5 Brynn Walonis

54 6 Crystal Miller

69 7 Emily Hill

133 8 Sabrina Larkin

136 9 Carissa Smith

156 10 Hope Flegle

FEMALES, AGES 25 TO 29:

Moon Township

Altoona
Indiana

Indiana
Indiana

Verona
Leechburg

Marion Center

Erie
Strongsville

Chambersburg
Tarentum
Black Lick
Graceton

Moon Township
Creekside
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Central City
Indiana
Lucernemines
Pittsburgh
Indiana

Indiana

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
OH

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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52

59
58

60
61

66
65

70

19
16
17
18

24
21
24
24
23
23
21
21
21
20

2:49:46

1:50:26
2:10:13

1:52:58
1:56:45

2:07:33
2:14:54

2:41:55

2:04:04
2:19:28

1:52:43
2:03:33
2:23:43
2:53:42

1:41:32
1:46:18
1:46:58
1:51:01
1:51:08
1:51:58
1:57:10
2:23:50
2:24:46
2:39:24

0:12:58

0:08:26
0:09:56

0:08:37
0:08:55

0:09:44
0:10:18

0:12:22

0:09:28
0:10:39

0:08:36
0:09:26
0:10:58
0:13:16

0:07:45
0:08:07
0:08:10
0:08:28
0:08:29
0:08:33
0:08:57
0:10:59
0:11:03
0:12:10



31 1 Cheyenne Noble

37 2 Melissa Bergman

40 3 Amanda Howard

58 4 Kelli Curtiss

73 5 Stephanie Putt

83 6 Morgan Howard

90 7 Shelby Holstein

91 8 Megan Waldron

100 9 Megan Boslet

103 10  Jackie Gray

111 11  Chelsea Pluta

113 12 HeatherS. Link

115 13  Amanda Kamzik

116 14  Sara Necciai

141 15 TamiFee

142 16 Lindsey Reed

147 17  Mary Blumie

155 17  Christina Pallo

158 18 Lindsay Mull

159 19  Abby A. Sullivan

163 20  Jennifer Coccagna

171 21  Danielle Condon

173 22 Stacy McAuliffe
FEMALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

29 1 Jennifer Myers

36 2 Janetta Thomas

52 3 Hallie Zeleznik

53 4 Amanda Vresilovic

56 5 Teresa Cameron

72 6 Matt Denning

79 7 Cory Rupert

84 8 Jamie Branan

94 9 Amanda Berk

97 10  Jackie Korhut

104 11  Kimberly Henning

106 12 Kelly Kaskan

119 13 AdrienneTolentino Essey

129 14  Tracy Anderson

137 15  Elisabeth Heckert

140 16  Lora Gress

149 17  Bethany Bowser

157 18 Sheenalamb

160 19  Brenda DiCicco

Murrysville
Verona
Pittsburgh
Penn Run
Commodore
Pittsburgh
Columbia
Indiana
Pittsburgh
Indiana

Carrolltown
Johnstown
Indiana
Indiana
Johnstown
Indiana
Windber

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh

Indiana

Pittsburgh
Blairsville
Pittsburgh
Shelocta
Apollo
Homer City
Shelocta
Conemaugh
Homer City
Woodland
Pittsburgh
Indiana
Pittsburgh

Vandergrift
Johnstown
Indiana

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
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29
29
27
27
28
28
28
26
28
29
25
29
28
25
28
29
29
29
29
29
25
28
28

32
34
33
33
32
32
30
34
33
30
33
34
31
34
32
30
30
31
32

1:42:45
1:45:59
1:47:48
1:52:53
1:58:59
2:02:15
2:04:44
2:04:52
2:07:31
2:09:20
2:13:34
2:13:41
2:14:03
2:14:06
2:26:25
2:27:58
2:31:56
2:39:04
2:39:44
2:39:45
2:42:30
2:53:10
2:55:21

1:41:39
1:45:36
1:51:46
1:51:54
1:52:09
1:58:22
2:00:28
2:02:51
2:05:09
2:06:04
2:09:26
2:10:39
2:16:01
2:21:58
2:24:53
2:26:04
2:32:50
2:39:35
2:41:07

0:07:51
0:08:05
0:08:14
0:08:37
0:09:05
0:09:20
0:09:31
0:09:32
0:09:44
0:09:52
0:10:12
0:10:12
0:10:14
0:10:14
0:11:11
0:11:18
0:11:36
0:12:09
0:12:12
0:12:12
0:12:24
0:13:13
0:13:23

0:07:46
0:08:04
0:08:32
0:08:33
0:08:34
0:09:02
0:09:12
0:09:23
0:09:33
0:09:37
0:09:53
0:09:58
0:10:23
0:10:50
0:11:04

0:11:40
0:12:11
0:12:18



FEMALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

42 1 Molly Stiles

60 2 Melissa Gates

92 3 Michelle Weaver

93 4 Kristina Zack

95 5 Jen Villa

96 6 Meg Mill

98 7 Kacey Cowburn

107 8 Nichole Murray

112 9 Erin Visnesky

118 10 Kate Bielak

122 11  EvelynGill

150 12 Micki Alberti

151 13 Kim McCurdy

170 14  Emmy Griffith
FEMALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

49 1 Donna Olejniczak

63 2 Candi Lockard

64 3 Cherie River

153 4 Barbie Moore

174 5 Carmen Orta
FEMALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

48 1 Christine Lasser

55 2 Aileen Bowman

65 3 Kim Bendis

78 4 Martine Devine

89 5 Wendy Hager

121 6 Rachel Tilney

125 7 Deb Battista

128 8 Karla Leskovsky

134 9 Elizabeth Nicodemus

139 10 Kammy Halterman

154 11  Mary Amrhein-May

165 12 Christine Hager
FEMALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

126 1 Alicia Minich

131 2 Terri McQuiston

135 3 Connie Mercik

143 4 Marcia Baer

166 5 Lisa Gourley

Blairsville
Verona
Shelocta

Homer City
Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Butler

Homer City
Natrona Heights
Marion Center
Springdale
Moon Township
Indiana

Pittsburgh
Indiana
Pittsburgh
Hastings
Pittsburgh

Indiana
Indiana
Creekside
Pittsburgh
Ligonier
Prospect Park
Somerset
Pittsburgh
Elton
Venango
Bethel Park
Apollo

Punxsutawney
Homer City
Johnstown
Reynoldsville
Punxsytawney

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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35
35
35
38
35
35
37
35
38
37
38
37
38
36

44
41
40
43
41

46
47
48
48
47
46
49
46
45
46
46
49

50
51
54
53
54

1:49:39
1:53:45
2:05:01
2:05:04
2:05:47
2:05:54
2:06:11
2:10:40
2:13:40
2:15:38
2:19:13
2:33:12
2:33:53
2:51:29

1:51:04
1:54:06
1:54:12
2:34:31
3:02:14

1:51:02
1:52:03
1:54:16
2:00:19
2:04:28
2:16:45
2:20:03
2:21:47
2:24:37
2:25:09
2:36:17
2:46:12

2:20:31
2:23:03
2:24:38
2:28:15
2:48:39

0:08:22
0:08:41
0:09:33
0:09:33
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:58
0:10:12
0:10:21
0:10:38
0:11:42
0:11:45
0:13:05

0:08:29
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:11:48
0:13:55

0:08:29
0:08:33
0:08:43
0:09:11
0:09:30
0:10:26
0:10:41
0:10:49
0:11:02
0:11:05
0:11:56
0:12:41

0:10:44
0:10:55
0:11:02
0:11:19
0:12:52



167 6 Janet Stewart
175 7 Joyce Walker
176 8 Karen King
FEMALES, AGES 55 TO 59:
70 1 Barb Pryzstup
74 2 Ginny Winters
81 3 Linda A. Leopold
109 4 Geri Lombardo
138 5 Darlene Hudak

Creekside
Homer City
Washington

Imperial
Indiana
Indiana
Saltsburg
Pittsburgh

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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50
52
51

55
57
56
58
56

2:49:26
3:04:11
3:06:22

1:57:35
1:59:17
2:01:54
2:12:12
2:24:54

0:12:56
0:14:04
0:14:14

0:08:59
0:09:06
0:09:18
0:10:05
0:11:04



